

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 466 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNAIL SINGH @ KALIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant may file additional documents before 9.1.2009
as a last chance.

List the matter on 9.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar