

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 466 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNAIL SINGH @ KALIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG
Mr. Chirag Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 15th of April, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| | Court Master

|