

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 466 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNAIL SINGH @ KALIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, A.A.G.(Punjab)
Mr. Chirag Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Ujas Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, learned Additional Advocate General
appearing for the State of Punjab made his submissions.
No one is present for the respondents.
List tomorrow i.e. 23.4.2013 as part-heard.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| A.R. -cum-P.S.

| | Court Master

|